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Schedule for Paraeducator Staff          
 
School: _______________ Date Prepared: ______________ Schedule for: _______________________________ 
Remember to make best use of instructional paraprofessionals, eliminate or significantly limit the amount of time spent on duties outside the classroom.  
 

Time Class/ 
Subject Student(s) Supervising Teacher 

Details re: Support 
Accommodations, Modifications, 

Behavioral, Other 

Skills Required 
from Paraeducator 

Teacher 
Observation 

Schedule 
√ 

7:30        
8:00        
8:30        
9:00        
9:30        

10:00        
10:30        
11:00        
11:30        
12:00        
12:30        
1:00        
1:30        
2:00        
2:30        
3:00        
3:30        
4:00        
 

Time/Days per Week Duty Responsible for Skills Required from 
Paraeducator 

Observation 
Schedule √ 

      

      

 


